2003 Kilowatt Hours Sold

PROVIDER

ALASKA ELECTRIC
GENERATION &
TRANSMISSION
COOPERATIVE, INC.
ALASKA ELECTRIC AND
ENERGY COOPERATIVE, INC.
ALASKA ELECTRIC LIGHT &
POWER COMPANY

ALASKA POWER COMPANY

ANIAK LIGHT AND POWER
COMPANY, INC.
AURORA ENERGY, LLC

BBL HYDRO, INC.

BETHEL UTILITIES
CORPORATION, INC.
CENTRAL ELECTRIC, INC.

CHIGNIK LAKE ELECTRIC
UTILITY

EGEGIK LIGHT AND POWER
COMPANY

CHUGACH ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.

GOAT LAKE HYDRO, INC.

GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
GWITCHYAA ZHEE UTILITY
COMPANY

HOMER ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
KODIAK ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.

LIME VILLAGE TRADITIONAL
COUNCIL (YEAR-END 6/30/02)
MANLEY UTILITY COMPANY,
INC.

MATANUSKA ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
MCGRATH LIGHT & POWER
CO. (YEAR-END 9/30/02)
MUNICIPAL LIGHT & POWER
DEPARTMENT D/B/A
MUNICIPALITY OF
ANCHORAGE

RESIDENTIAL
SALES

0
131,006,000

22,158,172
927,860

0
0
10,105,444

230,543
0

129,705
547,756,000

0
301,916,000

0]
152,043,000
31,537,000
26,313
124,943
368,675,000
294,244

149,024,000

COMMERCIAL
& SALES FOR
RESALE

0

518,330,000
176,582,000

39,878,571
1,105,710

162,477,600
21,980,000
29,986,187

220,107
NOT REPORTED

509,196
1,949,606,000

1,815,024
800,731,000

NOT REPORTED
300,561,000
91,018,000
41,278
134,798
213,014,000
2,281,089

874,139,000

TOTAL

518,330,000
307,588,000

62,036,743
2,033,570

162,477,600
21,980,000
40,091,631

450,650
NOT REPORTED

638,901
2,497,362,000

1,815,024
1,102,647,000

2,663,000
452,604,000
122,555,000
67,591
259,741
581,689,000

2,575,333

1,023,163,000



PROVIDER

TANANA POWER COMPANY,
INC.

TDX NORTH SLOPE
GENERATING, INC. (YEAR-
END 9/30/02)

TDX SAND POINT
GENERATING, INC. (YEAR-
END 9/30/02)

TELLER POWER COMPANY

TOTAL

Based on 2003 Calendar Year

2003 Kilowatt Hours Sold—2

RESIDENTIAL
SALES

456,162

0

1,401,958

276,811

1,718,089,155

COMMERCIAL
& SALES FOR
RESALE

765,358

NOT REPORTED

2,060,300

NOT REPORTED

5,187,236,218

TOTAL

1,221,520

25,122,307

3,462,258

729,434

6,933,563,303
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